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8:00-8:10
8:10-8:40
8:40-9:30
9:30-9:45

9:45-10:10

10:10-10:15
10:15-10:30

Pre K Class Schedule
2015-16

Greet Children and Activity
SPECIALS (except Monday/Thursday)
Free Choice

Clean up, wash hands for snack
and Snack

Circle Time & Group Activity or
Learning Centers

Gross Motor Play

Closing Circle and Dismissal

MONDAY - PE 9:15-9:45
TUESDAY - LIBRARY 8:10-8:40
WEDNESDAY - MUSIC 8:10-8:40



