

Pre K Class Schedule 2015-16

8:00-8:10	Greet Children and Activity
8:10-8:40	SPECIALS (except Monday/Thursday)
8:40-9:30	Free Choice
9:30-9:45	Clean up, wash hands for snack and Snack
9:45-10:10	Circle Time & Group Activity or Learning Centers
10:10-10:15	Gross Motor Play
10:15-10:30	Closing Circle and Dismissal

MONDAY - PE 9:15-9:45

TUESDAY - LIBRARY 8:10-8:40 WEDNESDAY - MUSIC 8:10-8:40